
PHYSICIAN REFERRAL FORM 

Select “Next Available” or a specific provider below, then fax to the appropriate location.  
Patients may also make appointments at our website, aentassociates.com, or by calling (713) 574-7692. 

Next Available:     ❑ ENT ❑ Allergist

Date: _______________ 

Patient: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Patient Phone Number: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Reason for Referral: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Requesting Physician:  _____________________________________________________________________ 

TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER 
Fax: (713) 797-1821 
❑ Dr. Karen Bednarski (ENT)
❑ Dr. Kristin Moore (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Prathyusha Savjani (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)

PEARLAND 
Fax: (832) 456-1703 
❑ Dr. Madeleine Herman (ENT)
❑ Dr. Angela Adkins (ENT)
❑ Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT)
❑ Dr. K. Deepa Verma (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)

CLEAR LAKE 
Fax: (281) 338-2696 
❑ Dr. Madeleine Herman (ENT)
❑ Dr. Karen Bednarski (ENT)
❑ Dr. Kristin Moore (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Prathyusha Savjani(Allergist)
❑ Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)

❑ Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)
SUGAR LAND 
Fax: (281) 325-0375 
❑ Dr. James Slater (ENT)
❑ Dr. Sanober Tamboli (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Vikas S. Kancherla (Allergist)
❑ Dr. K. Deepa Verma (Allergist)

MEMORIAL 
Fax: (713) 461-9191 
❑ Dr. James Slater (ENT) 
❑ Dr. Vikas S. Kancherla (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Robert Saunders (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Adil S. Zahiruddin (Allergist)

THE WOODLANDS (STERLING 
RIDGE) 
Fax: (281) 364-8004 

❑ Dr. Ifepo O. Sofola (ENT)
❑ Dr. Enrique Quintero (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Alma Rosibel Cruz (Allergist)

THE WOODLANDS (TOWN 
CENTER) 
Fax: (281) 364-9095 
❑ Dr. Ifepo O. Sofola (ENT)
❑ Dr. Johnny P. Mai (ENT)
❑ Dr. Enrique Quintero (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)

❑ Dr. Alma Rosibel Cruz (Allergist)

KINGWOOD 
Fax: (281) 359-3340 

❑ Dr. Vish Banthia (ENT)
❑ Dr. Kelvin Shaw (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Sumit Bhutani (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Alma Rosibel Cruz (Allergist)

SPRING 
Fax: (281) 803-5515 
❑ Dr. Johnny P. Mai (ENT)
❑ Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Alma Rosibel Cruz (Allergist)

MONTGOMERY 
Fax: (936) 448-6404 
❑ Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

BAYTOWN 
Fax: (281) 425-9524 
❑ Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT)
❑ Dr. Kelvin Shaw  (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

❑ Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)

LAKE JACKSON 
Fax: (979) 297-7600 
❑ Dr. Angela Adkins (ENT)
❑ Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)

249/Louetta 
Fax: (281) 379-7329 
❑ Dr. Sumit Bhutani (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

KATY 
Fax: (218) 693-0093 
❑ Dr. Vish Banthia (ENT)
❑ Dr. James Slater (ENT)
❑ Dr. Sanober Tamboli (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Robert Saunders (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Duyen K. Nguyen (Allergist)

CYPRESS 
Fax: (281) 453-6904 
❑ Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT)
❑ Dr. Vish Banthia (ENT)
❑ Dr. Duyen K. Nguyen (Allergist)
❑ Dr. Adil S. Zahiruddin (Allergist)

11/09/20




